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The Commercial Real Estate Network (CREN) 

is a service of the Capital Area Association 

of REALTORS® that caters exclusively to the 

needs of REALTORS® engaged in the prac-

tice of commercial real estate brokerage 

and leasing throughout the  Capital Area.  

The mission of CREN is to promote the cooperative transaction 

of commercial real estate business in the Capital Area through 

education, information, networking and the open exchange of 

timely, accurate property information.  CREN is also affiliated 

with the REALTORS® Commercial Alliance of the National Associ-

ation of REALTORS®.  

 

A key service of CREN is its internet-based commercial real 

estate information exchange  which facilitates the exchange of 

information relative to commercial real estate available for sale 

or lease  thereby catering to the unique needs of those practi-

tioners engaged in this specialty area of real estate.  The ob-

jectives of CREN are to:   

 

●    unite REALTORS®  in the Capital Area who specialize in 

commercial real estate brokerage and leasing; 

●    continue to be the most comprehensive and up-to-date 

source of commercial real estate listings throughout the Capital 

Area; 

●    encourage cooperation, networking and the exchange of 

specialized information among commercial practitioners; and, 

●    to assist in advancing the economic growth of the 

community by effectively exerting a beneficial influence on 

commercial real estate. 
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David, Barber  Illini Properties 
22 Virginia Lane, Springfield, IL 62712 
davidbarber2@gmail.com 
(217) 529-1236 (Cell) (217) 652-1064 (Fax) (217) 529-8358 
 
John, Clark  Real Estate Group 
3701 West Wabash, Springfield, IL 62711 
johnbclarkrealtor@yahoo.com 
(217) 787-7000  (Fax) (217) 787-7779 
 
Bernard, Curvey Curvey Real Estate, Inc. 
611 Springfield Road, P. O. Box 677, Taylorville, IL 62568 
curvey@ctitech.com 
(217) 824-4996  (Fax) (217) 287-2111 
 
Jerome, Drewes  Landmark Real Estate, Inc. 
3085 Stevenson Drive #101, Springfield, IL 62703 
landmark.re@sbcglobal.net 
(217) 529-1200  (Fax) (217) 529-1235 
 
Jason, Evers  Real Estate Group 
3701 West Wabash, Springfield, IL 62711 
jevers@thegroup.com 
(217) 787-7000 (Cell) (217) 899-8864 (Fax) (217) 787-7779 
 
Tom, Frost  Real Estate Group 
3701 West Wabash, Springfield, IL 62711 
thomas_frost@sbcglobal.net 
(217) 787-7000 (Cell) (217) 652-8972 (Fax) (217) 787-7779 
 
Glen, Garrison  Garrison Group, Inc. 
1999 Wabash Ave. Ste. 202, Springfield, IL 62704 
glen@garrisongroupinc.com 
(217) 241-0202  (Fax) (217) 241-4202 
 
Kevin, Graham  Century 21 Real Estate Assoc 
2030 Timberbrook, Springfield, IL 62702 
KGraham367@aol.com 
(217) 789-7200 (Cell) (217) 638-5100 (Fax) (217) 789-2600 
 
Sandra, Hamilton Re/Max Professionals 
2475 West Monroe, Springfield, IL 62704 
sandyhamilton@gmail.com 
(217) 787-7215 (Cell) (217) 778-1010 (Fax) (217) 787-8957 
 
 
 
 

Michelle, Higginbotham Coldwell Banker Commercial 
                                  Devonshire 
3201 Old Jacksonville Rd., Springfield, IL 62711 
mhigginbotham@devonshire-realty.com 
(217) 547-6650 (Cell) (217) 553-4629 (Fax) (217) 726-3181 
 
Richard, Hohmann Hohmann Agency 
1850 W. Morton, Jacksonville, IL 62650 
Rich@HohmannAgency.com 
(217) 245-6166  (Fax) (217) 245-6167 
 
Kirk, Jefferis  Cityscape Real Estate, Inc. 
2160 South Sixth Street, Springfield, IL 62703 
capitalideas@sbcglobal.net 
(217) 522-8800 (Cell) (217) 971-2258 (Fax) (217) 522-8808 
 
Douglas, Kent  Charles E. Robbins Real Estate 
2144 S. MacArthur, Springfield, IL 62704 
dkent99@msn.com 
(217) 525-2112 (Cell) (217) 725-5161 (Fax) (217) 525-2275 
 
John, Kilroy  John Kilroy REALTORS 
829 South 11th Street, Springfield, IL 62703 
john@kilroyrealestate.com 
(217) 241-0205 (Cell) (217) 816-5788 (Fax) (217) 391-4415 
 
Rick, Kramer  Springfield Real Estate, LLC 
410 S. Grand Ave., West, Springfield, IL 62704 
rkramer1983@gmail.com 
(217) 525-2288 (Cell) (217) 306-0999 (Fax) (217) 535-4179 
 
James, Kuhar  Real Estate Group 
3701 West Wabash, Springfield, IL 62711 
jkuhar@thegroup.com 
(217) 787-7000 (Cell) (217) 415-5555 (Fax) (217) 787-7779 
 
Lindsey, Leonard Coldwell Banker Commercial Devonshire 
3201 Old Jacksonville Rd., Springfield, IL 62711 
lindsey@curtistillett.com 
(217) 547-6650 (Cell) (217) 899-4888 (Fax) (217) 726-3181 
 
Ed, Mahoney  Re/Max Professionals 
2475 West Monroe, Springfield, IL 62704 
EdMahoney@remax.net 
(217) 787-7215 (Cell) (217) 494-6468 (Fax) (217) 787-8957 
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Bill, Marriott  Real Estate Group 
3701 West Wabash, Springfield, IL 62711 
marriottjr@comcast.net 
(217) 787-7000 (Cell) (217) 741-0198 (Fax) (217) 787-7779 
 
Steve, Myers  Myers Commercial Real Estate 
1 W Old State Capitol Plaza, Springfield, IL 62701 
smyers@myerscommercialre.com 
(217) 747-0019 (Cell) (217) 306-4137 (Fax) (217) 747-0026 
 
Samuel, Nichols  NAI True 
4525 Wabash Ave., Suite A, Springfield, IL 62711 
sam@NAITrue.com 
(217) 787-2800 (Cell) (217) 494-0800 (Fax) (217) 787-2802 
 
Michael, Niehaus Windsor Realty 
3026 Happy Landing Drive, Springfield, IL 62711 
niehaus@windsorhomes.com 
(217) 793-4007  (Fax) (217) 793-4553 
 
Sam, Perks  NAI True 
4525 Wabash Ave., Suite A, Springfield, IL 62711 
samp@naitrue.com 
(217) 787-2800 (Cell) (217) 775-3065 (Fax) (217) 787-2802 
 
Jim, Peters  Coldwell Banker Commercial Devonshire 
3201 Old Jacksonville Rd., Springfield, IL 62711 
jpeters645@aol.com 
(217) 547-6650 (Cell) (217) 899-8150 (Fax) (217) 726-3181 
 
Dennis, Polk  The Real Estate Firm, Inc. 
1340 S. State Street, Springfield, IL 62704 
dennislpolk@gmail.com 
(217) 547-5500 (Cell) (217) 725-3131 (Fax) (217) 522-5906 
 
Blake, Pryor  Coldwell Banker Commercial Devonshire 
3201 Old Jacksonville Rd., Springfield, IL 62711 
bpryor@cbcdr.com 
(217) 547-6650 (Cell) (217) 726-3192 (Fax) (217) 726-3181 
 
Larry, Sapp  Lincoln Land Development 
3201 S. Meadowbrook Rd, Ste B, P. O. Box 13167, Springfield, 
IL 62791 
lsapp@lincolnlanddevco.com 
(217) 793-3339 (Cell) (217) 793-3339 (Fax) (217) 793-8393 
 
 

Art, Seppi  Charles E. Robbins Real Estate 
2144 S. MacArthur, Springfield, IL 62704 
kmorgan@charlesrobbins.com 
(217) 525-2112 (Cell) (217) 622-6292 (Fax) (217) 525-2275 
 
James, Skeeters  Re/Max Professionals 
2475 West Monroe, Springfield, IL 62704 
jimskeeters@remax.net 
(217) 787-7215 (Cell) (217) 971-6775 (Fax) (217) 787-8957 
 
Todd, Smith  Garrison Group, Inc. 
1999 Wabash Ave. Ste. 202, Springfield, IL 62704 
todd@garrisongroupinc.com 
(217) 241-0202 (Cell) (217) 553-5439 (Fax) (217) 241-4202 
 
 
Philip, Spengler  Wanless-Spengler, Ltd. 
2731 S. MacArthur Blvd., Suite 100, Springfield, IL 62704 
spengler@comcast.net 
(217) 793-2555 (Cell) (217) 622-6226 (Fax) (217) 793-2555 
 
Dan, Sperry  Real Estate Group 
3701 West Wabash, Springfield, IL 62711 
dan@sperrycommercial.com 
(217) 787-7000 (Cell) (217) 725-2467 (Fax) (217) 787-7779 
 
Curtis, Tillett  Coldwell Banker Commercial Devonshire 
3201 Old Jacksonville Rd., Springfield, IL 62711 
curtis@curtistillett.com 
(217) 547-6650 (Cell) (217) 553-7022 (Fax) (217) 726-3181 
 
Josh, Vehovic  Hurwitz Enterprises 
One Lawrence Square, Springfield, IL 62704 
jvehovic@blackstonehurwitz.com 
(217) 544-4002 (Cell) (217) 816-3813 (Fax) (217) 544-5711 
 
Melissa, Vorreyer Re/Max Professionals 
2475 West Monroe, Springfield, IL 62704 
melissa@melissaslistings.com 
(217) 787-7215 (Cell) (217) 652-0875 (Fax) (217) 787-8957 
 
Betty, Webb  Webb & Associates Realty 
920 S. Spring Ste 2400, Springfield, IL 62704 
bettywebb@realtor.com 
(217) 726-8000 (Cell) (217) 341-4924 (Fax) (217) 744-8090 
 
 

C o m m e r c i a l  R e a l  E s t a t e  N e t w o r k  ( C R E N )  

P a g e  3  



P a g e  4  

 

C R E N  S p o n s o r s  

Special thanks to the Sponsors of CREN who 
make it possible for CREN to conduct its many activities. 


